MGM GRAND DETROIT

MOTORCITY CASINO

GREEKTOWN CASINO

All Detroit Casinos

Month

Total Adjusted
Revenue

State Wagering
Tax (8.10%)

Total Adjusted
Revenue

State Wagering
Tax (8.10%)

Total Adjusted
Revenue

State Wagering
Tax (8.1%)

Total Adjusted
Gross Receipts

Total State
Wagering Tax

January

$41,231,507.57

$3,339,752.11

$31,710,276.19

$2,568,532.37

$23,106,523.77

$1,871,628.43

$96,048,307.53

$7,779,912.91

February

$47,575,032.11

$3,853,577.60

$37,245,026.02

$3,016,847.11

$25,788,555.32

$2,088,872.98

$110,608,613.45

$8,959,297.69

March

$50,756,665.25

$4,111,289.89

$42,961,184.96

$3,479,855.98

$31,218,833.96

$2,528,725.55

$124,936,684.17

$10,119,871.42

April

$46,974,038.53

$3,804,897.12

$38,240,494.81

$3,097,480.08

$27,058,910.49

$2,191,771.75

$112,273,443.83

$9,094,148.95

May

$47,385,946.12

$3,838,261.64

$39,070,816.47

$3,164,736.13

$28,051,733.40

$2,272,190.41

$114,508,495.99

$9,275,188.18

June

$49,682,916.37

$4,024,316.23

$34,026,664.62

$2,756,159.83

$25,298,039.91

$2,049,141.23

$109,007,620.90

$8,829,617.29

July

$46,343,669.19

$3,753,837.20

$36,460,812.42

$2,953,325.81

$28,531,147.02

$2,311,022.91

$111,335,628.63

$9,018,185.92

August

$47,205,939.88

$3,823,681.13

$37,911,812.76

$3,070,856.83

$27,545,154.13

$2,231,157.48

$112,662,906.77

$9,125,695.45

September

$43,262,784.01

$3,504,285.50

$33,252,420.87

$2,693,446.09

$26,596,444.33

$2,154,311.99

$103,111,649.21

$8,352,043.59

October

$47,044,684.28

$3,810,619.43

$37,675,876.39

$3,051,745.99

$28,654,577.50

$2,321,020.78

$113,375,138.17

$9,183,386.19

November

$43,547,041.66

$3,527,310.37

$36,833,928.99

$2,983,548.25

$26,398,768.90

$2,138,300.28

$106,779,739.55

$8,649,158.90

December

$50,116,541.20

$4,059,439.84

$39,615,094.24

$3,208,822.63

$28,402,705.96

$2,300,619.18

$118,134,341.40

$9,568,881.65

Total

$561,126,766.17

$45,451,268.06

$445,004,408.74

$36,045,357.11

$326,651,394.69

$26,458,762.97

$1,332,782,569.60

$107,955,388.14




	Combined-2014

